LINE-UP

CHANNEL

194
195
197
198
199
201
202

264

266
269
301
304
306
308
309
310
317
1002
1004
1005
1007
1024
1036
1060
1062

Fox Business

CNBC

CNN Headline News

Fusion

MSNBC

BBC World News

CNN International

CNBC World

BIO

History

H2

Military History

Military Channel

Science

Investigation Discover

The Learning Channel (TLC)
Animal Planet

Nat Geo WILD

National Geographic Channel
Dicovery Channel
Destination America
Outdoor Channel
Sportsman Channel
RFD-TV

BET

Wealth TV

Travel Channel

Logo

Chiller

Turner Classic Movies (TCM)

American Movie Classics (AMC)

Fox Movie Channel
Sundance Channel E
ESPN Deportes

CNN en Espanol
History en Espanol
mun2

Telemundo
Discovery en Espanol
Discovery Familia
NBC-HD

ABC-HD

CBS-HD

PBS-HD

WTAT-HD

MY TV WMMP-HD
ESPN-HD
ESPNews-HD

Lite Ent Full
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X
X x X

X

X X
X

X

X

X

X

X X X
X X
X X X
X X
X X X
X

X X

X

X X X
X

X X
X

X

X

X X X
X

X X X
X

Hisp HD

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

INE-UP

CHANNEL L

1063
1064
1069
1072
1098
1099
1115
1116
1117
1118
1120
1126
1130
1134
1135
1147
1152
1155
1167
1179
1195
1206
1211
1213
1215
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1240

ESPNU-HD
ESPN2-HD
NFL-HD

NBC Sports Network-HD
Disney-HD
Disney XD-HD
USA-HD

TBS-HD

ABC Family-HD
Syfy-HD

TNT-HD

A&E-HD
Universal-HD
Lifetime-HD
LMN-HD

E!-HD

HGTV-HD

Food Network-HD
Bravo-HD
Palladia-HD
CNBC-HD
History-HD
Science-HD
TLC-HD

Animal Planet-HD
National Geographic-HD
Discovery-HD
Destination America-HD
Velocity-HD
Outdoor-HD
Travel-HD

Lite Ent Full Hisp HD

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

A LA CARTE CHANNELS

Ch
67
74
131
1074

FoxSports 2
Golf Channel
FXX

Golf Channel-HD

Fox College Sports Package

92
93
94

550-599

FCS Atlantic

FCS Central
FCS Pacific
Galaxie (Music Channels)

X
X
X

X X X X

X
X
X

X X X X

Lite Ent Full Hisp HD

X $36.99
X $19.99
X $36.99
X

$36.99
X
X
X
X $29.99

ETTO RURAL TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE, INC.

DIGITAL TV
BUSINESS OFFICE
PACKAGES

EXPERIENCED. LOCAL.
RELIABLE. YOURS.

PRTC

292 ROBERTSON BOULEVARD
WALTERBORO, SC 29488
843-538-2020
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BUSINESS PACKAGES

PRICING

Lite

Entertainment

Full

Add Hispanic*

HD Access Fee*

*Must have Business Full to qualify

Set-top Box

Set-top Box with DVR

*All packages require Set-top Box

$44.99

$29.99

$79.99

$19.99

$7.99

$4.99

$7.99

CHANNEL LINE-UP

CHANNEL LINE-UP

111
112
113

116

NBC WCBD Charleston
ABC WCIV Charleston
CBS WSCS Charleston
QvC

PBS WITV

Ccw

FOX WTAT Charleston
WCIV PinPoint Weather
Live 5 Plus

My TV WMMP

SC Channel

HSN

C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

C-SPAN3

EWTN

Pivot

INSP

TBN

PRTC Local Channel
Colleton County High School
ESPN

ESPN Classic

ESPNews

ESPNU

ESPN2

FoxSports 1

NFL Network

NBC Sports Network
Tennis Channel

Fox Sports South

Fox Sports of the Carolinas
Peachtree TV

CBS Sports Network
Disney Channel
Disney XD

Disney Junior

Nick Jr.

PBS Kids Sprout
Cartoon Network

Nick 2

Nicktoons Network
The Hub

Teen Nick
Nickelodeon/Nick at Nite
Boomerang

USA Network

TBS

Lite

x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x

Ent

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Full

x

XX X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X

Hisp HD

Ch
117
118

124
125
126
127
128
129
133
134
135
136

141
142
143
147
148
152
153
155
156

174

175
177

178
180

181
182
185
187
188

191
192
193

ABC Family Channel
Syfy

BBC America

TNT

FX

CLOO

TV Land

Game Show Network
A&E

truTVv

Crime & Investigation Network
WGN

SOAPnet

Lifetime

Lifetime Movies
Lifetime Real Women
Oxygen

OWN

Halmark Channel
Hallmark Movie Channel
E!

style.

HGTV

DIY Network

Food Network
Cooking Channel
Discovery Fit & Health
Comedy Central
Esquire

Spike TV

Bravo

MTV

MTV2

MTV Hits

VH1/Music First

VH1 Classic

MTV Jams

mtvU

BET Gospel

Centric

VH1 Soul

MTV Tr3s

CMT Pure Country
Country Music Television (CMT)
Great American Country
Weather Channel

CNN

Fox News

Lite
X

X X X X x

X X X X X X

x

X X X X

xX x X X

Ent
X
X

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

Full

>

X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X XX X X X X

Hisp HD



